—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Auditor-Cont-Treasurer-Tax Col
Accounting Manager

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Accounting Manager

Auditor IV

Property Tax Systems Coordinator
Senior Accountant-Auditor
Accountant IlI

Property Tax Specialist

Auditor Il

Auditor Il

Accounting Technician

Payroll Supervisor

Accountant Il

Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accountant |

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Secretary

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accountant IlI

Auditor |

Auditor |

Accountant IlI

Accounting Technician

Accounting Manager

County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages

$225,492
$158,048
$149,162
$145,499
$105,843
$87,870
$85,030
$84,106
$79,894
$75,188
$73,472
$70,074
$66,948
$65,624
$64,398
$59,631
$59,563
$58,657
$58,240
$58,240
$58,180
$57,875
$56,092
$54,760
$53,574
$40,881
$23,677
$21,983
$17,327
$4,389
$2,542



