	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor-Cont-Treasurer-Tax Col		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$225,492
2.	Accounting Manager		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$158,048
3.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$149,162
4.	Accounting Manager		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$145,499
5.	Auditor IV		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$105,843
6.	Property Tax Systems Coordinator		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$87,870
7.	Senior Accountant-Auditor		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$85,030
8.	Accountant III		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$84,106
9.	Property Tax Specialist		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$79,894
10.	Auditor II		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$75,188
11.	Auditor II		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$73,472
12.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$70,074
13.	Payroll Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$66,948
14.	Accountant II		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$65,624
15.	Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$64,398
16.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$59,631
17.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$59,563
18.	Accountant I		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,657
19.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,240
20.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,240
21.	Secretary		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,180
22.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$57,875
23.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$56,092
24.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$54,760
25.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$53,574
26.	Accountant III		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$40,881
27.	Auditor I		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$23,677
28.	Auditor I		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$21,983
29.	Accountant III		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$17,327
30.	Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$4,389
31.	Accounting Manager		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$2,542